
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Perla Solis [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=AC01905DC0234D478AA4D06EDCCEB4DC-PERLA] 
11/20/2019 1:35:06 PM 
Lisa Trifiletti [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =fbbbee 7 cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-I i sa]; Loren Montgomery 
[loren@mcadvise.com]; Robert Brooks [bobbrooks.22@gmail.com]; Nick VanGunst [nvangunst@alliant-inc.com]; 
Bob Burch [bburch@willdan.com]; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Victor Nunez 
[vnunez@cityofinglewood.org]; 'Harry Frisby' [hfrisby@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis Atwell 
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 
[fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

Melissa Jaworowski [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =c9bc548b3b5d41lea62370bbe 13 7 4261-M el i ssa]; Joi Aid ridge 
ualdridge@cityofinglewood.org]; Gordon Anderson [gander6914@aol.com] 

Subject: Inglewood TMOP/IBEC Coordination Meeting 
Attachments: TMOP Outreach Presentation Draft for IBEC_v3_11.19.19.pdf 

As requested, attached please find a copy of the presentation shared at the Inglewood TMOP/IBEC Coordination 
meeting on Monday. 

Thanks, 

Peria Solis 
Planning Associate 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
Office: (213) 315-2121ext104 
Cell: (626) 257-4255 
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